Position

Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Supv |, Patient Services
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist 11l
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist |
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment

Sys Enrollment

Total Wages

$105,179
$104,020
$94,676
$93,021
$86,016
$84,784
$82,902
$80,887
$78,457
$75,963
$74,765
$74,687
$74,631
$74,427
$74,043
$70,599
$70,198
$69,563
$69,009
$68,660
$68,575
$68,426
$67,362
$66,539
$66,334
$64,941
$58,050
$49,620
$46,963
$46,525

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,397
$23,228
$43,655
$27,213
$30,593
$22,035
$45,999
$29,208
$34,797
$30,686
$27,372
$21,456
$21,861
$25,178
$30,928
$43,647
$44,635
$44,414
$29,281
$36,163
$35,931
$28,954
$45,025
$28,757
$28,743
$35,408
$22,332
$32,379

$1,852
$31,195



Supv |, Patient Services
Supv |, Patient Services
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist |

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment
Sys Enrollment

Sys Enrollment

$21,227
$20,899
$17,869

$5,653

$10,516
$3,511
$2,433
$0



