Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$105,179	\$31,397
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$104,020	\$23,228
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$94,676	\$43,655
Supv I, Patient Services		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$93,021	\$27,213
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$86,016	\$30,593
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$84,784	\$22,035
Eligibility Specialist III		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$82,902	\$45,999
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$80,887	\$29,208
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$78,457	\$34,797
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$75,963	\$30,686
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$74,765	\$27,372
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$74,687	\$21,456
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$74,631	\$21,861
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$74,427	\$25,178
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$74,043	\$30,928
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$70,599	\$43,647
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$70,198	\$44,635
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$69,563	\$44,414
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$69,009	\$29,281
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$68,660	\$36,163
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$68,575	\$35,931
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$68,426	\$28,954
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$67,362	\$45,025
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$66,539	\$28,757
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$66,334	\$28,743
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$64,941	\$35,408
Eligibility Specialist I		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$58,050	\$22,332
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$49,620	\$32,379
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$46,963	\$1,852
Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$46,525	\$31,195

Supv I, Patient Services	Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$21,227	\$10,516
Supv I, Patient Services	Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$20,899	\$3,511
Eligibility Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$17,869	\$2,433
Eligibility Specialist I	Alameda Health System	Sys Enrollment	\$5,653	\$0